

Gospel Martial Arts Union Instructor Certification Renewal Form

Personal information

Name.		
Address:		
City:		State:
Zip Code:		Country:
Phone:		<u></u>
E-mail:	Websit	e (if applicable):
Current Belt Ran	k and Instructor Ce	rtification
Style:		
Rank:	Date:	GMAU Member #:
	Certification Level:	
The GMAU requires tha least one GMAU Regior	it in order to renew your (GMAU Instructor Certification, you must have attende MAU National Conference. Please list the conferences
The GMAU requires tha least one GMAU Regior attended below:	nt in order to renew your C nal Conference and one GI	iMAU Instructor Certification, you must have attende
The GMAU requires tha least one GMAU Regior attended below: Conference:	nt in order to renew your C nal Conference and one GI	GMAU Instructor Certification, you must have attenden MAU National Conferences
The GMAU requires tha least one GMAU Regior attended below: Conference: Location:	nt in order to renew your C nal Conference and one GI	GMAU Instructor Certification, you must have attended MAU National Conferences. Please list the conferences Date:
The GMAU requires tha least one GMAU Regior attended below: Conference: Location:	nt in order to renew your C nal Conference and one GI	GMAU Instructor Certification, you must have attende MAU National Conferences
The GMAU requires tha least one GMAU Regior attended below: Conference: Location: Conference:	nt in order to renew your Conal Conference and one GI	GMAU Instructor Certification, you must have attended MAU National Conferences Please list the conferences Date:

There is a \$10 fee to renew an Instructor Certification. Please make your check or money order payable to the "GMAU" and enclose it with this renewal form. Please send fee and completed renewal form to:

GMAU Headquarters 8334 Cash Road Martinsville, IN 46151

An e-mail confirmation will be sent to you from GMAU Headquarters when your renewal form/fee is received. Once approved, an updated GMAU Instructor Certificate will be mailed to you along with other information and benefits designed exclusively for official GMAU instructors. If you have questions, please feel free to contact GMAU HQ Executive Director Johnny Russell at jrrussel@iupui.edu or gmauhq@hotmail.com.